L06000114612

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
, ,	·	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busii	ness Entity Nai	me)
(Docu	iment Number	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	lina Officer:	

Office Use Only



700354793137

11/13/20==01007==015 **25.00

2020 NOV 13 PH 1: 09

BEC 17 COL

COVER LETTER

TO:

OUBIEC'	HOFFMAN	HOFFMAN THOMAS LLC					
SUBJEC	I;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	•′			
The enclos	sed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please reti	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		IOFFMAN THOMAS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. KERRY LYNN THOMAS Name of Person Firm/Company 1049 COQUINA LANE Address SANFORD, FL 32771 City/State and Zip Code lakmrylady@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) formation concerning this matter, please call: Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number check for the following amount: ling Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ing Address: Istration Section Sign of Corporations Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee					
	Division of Corporations HOFFMAN THOMAS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The enclosed for filing the submitted for filing the enclosed for future annual report notification. The enclosed for filing the submitted for filing. The enclosed for fi						
			Firm/Company	<u> </u>			
		1049 COQUINA LANE					
			Address				
		INSTITUTION AS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: KERRY LYNN THOMAS					
			City/State and Zip Code				
				filling. Description Address The and Zip Code To future annual report notification) (
For furthe	er information co			tritication)			
			at ()				
Please return all correspondence concerning this mater. KERRY LYNN THOM I049 COQUINA LAN SANFORD, FL 32771 lakmrylady@aol.com E-mail address: Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Begin{align*} \text{S25.00 Filing Fee} & \text{Certificate of Statu} \text{Mailing Address:} \text{Registration Section}	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number				
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:					
■ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			
_	•			action			
			-				
-	Fallahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited I)	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords,)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on NOV. 29, 2006			
Florida document number L06000114612	 •		
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	e limited liab	ility company here:	
The name page must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabil	tity Company " the designation	"I.I.C" or the abbreviation "I.I.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable.	le:	1049 COQUINA LANE	020 N
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A		SANFORD, FL 32771	
			ω
			P [; ;
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1049 COQUINA LANE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SANFORD, FL 32771	9
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regi	stered office	address on our records e	enter the name of the new region
igent and/or the new registered office address h		address on our recording	and the stande of the ten legal
Name of New Registered Agent:	KERRY LYNN	N THOMAS	
New Registered Office Address: 1049 COQUI		A LANE	
Total Inchine and Antique Little State		Enter Florida street e	address
	SANFORD		_, Florida ³²⁷⁷¹
•		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	HARRY O. HOFFMAN	7733 MARKHAM BEND PLACE	□Add
		SANFORD, FL 32771	■Remove
			□Change
MRGM	KATHLEEN A. HOFFMAN	1135 GARDENSHIRE LANE	□Add
		DELAND, FL 32724	□Remove
			22 ■ Change 20 NO V □ Add .
			P □Remove
			☐ ☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

					<u></u>			
							2021	
					· · · ·		AON 0202	7:
					 -	<u>-</u> <u>-</u>	$\frac{1}{\omega}$	
							₹	; · ;
	<u> </u>					•	=	**************************************
						· .	09	-
								•
								=
							<u> </u>	-
		NOV	EMBER 9, 20	20				
ective date, if other the reffective date is listed, the c	an the date of late must be specif	tiling:			optio		unt to 605	5 0207
te: If the date inserted in	this block does	not meet the	applicable stat					
cument's effective date or	n the Departmen	t of State's re	cords.					
ecord specifies a delayed o	effective date, bu	it not an effec	tive time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b)	The 90th	ı dav afte	r the
s filed.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		•		J	
, NOVEMBER 9,		2020						
ted	/	/-l '	 •					
	~							

Typed or printed name of signee